18.05.2024

Tragplatte Kugel 80

Artikeleigenschaften
Breite (mm):

Farbe:

Verriegelung:
Stiitzlast (t):

Lange (mm):

D-Wert (kN):

Starke (mm):

Anzahl Herzbolzen:

280
Schwarz
Kugel 80
3

1110

92

60

3

1716,32 € *

* Preise inkl. gesetzlicher MwSt. zzgl.Versandkosten

Marke: _
Bestell-Nr.: AR123854



